
City of Cranston, RI August 5, 2024

94331
4) Plumbing Permit
Status: Active
Submitted On: 4/20/2017

Primary Location

52 CLIFFDALE AVENUE
Cranston, RI 02905

Owner

CHRISTINE A HUNT
52 CLIFFDALE AVE
CRANSTON, RI 02910

Applicant

John Facchiano
401-641-7362
john.facchiano@rrsc.com
1195 BROAD ST

PROVIDENCE , R.I. 02905

Plumbing Permit General Information

Job Name (applicants may utilize this optional
field to label this application with their own

identifier)

Commercial or Residential*

–

Former business name at this location?* Estimated Cost of Labor & Materials*

2800

Structure Type (for ADA fees)*

One or Two Family Dwelling Unit

Description of Work to be Performed*

Install whole house filter and replace water heater

# of stories

2

Sewer installation/alteration?*

Not Applicable

Use of Structure (change of use requires a
building permit)

If Private Sewage, OWTS #

8/5/24, 9:30 AM 94331
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If Private Sewage, OWTS date

–

Who is submitting this application? *

Licensed Plumbing Professional

History

Date Activity

4/20/2017, 3:32:49
PM

Cindy Kolenda completed document step Permit Issuance on
Record 94331

4/20/2017, 3:32:48
PM

Cindy Kolenda completed payment step Plumbing Permit Fee on
Record 94331

4/20/2017, 8:37:53
AM

Paul Murray approved approval step Plumbing Permit Approval
on Record 94331

4/20/2017, 8:37:50

AM

approval step Plumbing Permit Approval was assigned to Paul

Murray on Record 94331

4/20/2017, 8:37:50
AM

Paul Murray approved approval step Plumbing Inspector Review
on Record 94331

4/20/2017, 7:40:47
AM

approval step Plumbing Inspector Review was assigned to Paul
Murray on Record 94331

4/20/2017, 7:40:44

AM
John Facchiano submitted Record 94331

4/20/2017, 7:37:32
AM

John Facchiano started a draft of Record 94331

Timeline

Label Activated Completed Assignee
Due

Date
Status

Plumbing
Inspector
Review

4/20/2017,
7:40:47 AM

4/20/2017,
8:38:00 AM

Paul
Murray

- Completed

8/5/24, 9:30 AM 94331
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Label Activated Completed Assignee
Due

Date
Status

Plumbing

Permit
Approval

4/20/2017,

8:37:50 AM

4/20/2017,

8:38:00 AM

Paul

Murray
- Completed

Plumbing

Permit Fee

4/20/2017,

8:37:50 AM

4/20/2017,

3:33:00 PM

John

Facchiano
- Completed

Permit
Issuance

4/20/2017,
3:32:49 PM

4/20/2017,
3:32:49 PM

- - Completed

Plumbing
Inspection

4/20/2017,
3:32:49 PM

- - - Active
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