

94331 4) Plumbing Permit Status: Active Submitted On: 4/20/2017

Primary Location

94331

52 CLIFFDALE AVENUE Cranston, RI 02905

Owner

CHRISTINE A HUNT 52 CLIFFDALE AVE CRANSTON, RI 02910

Applicant

- 💄 John Facchiano
- 101-641-7362
- john.facchiano@rrsc.com
- 1195 BROAD ST
- PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02905

Plumbing Permit General Information

Job Name (applicants may utilize this optional field to label this application with their own	Commercial or Residential*
identifier)	-

Former business name at this location?*

Estimated Cost of Labor & Materials* 2800

Structure Type (for ADA fees)*

One or Two Family Dwelling Unit

Description of Work to be Performed*

Install whole house filter and replace water heater

# of stories	Sewer installation/alteration?*	
2	Not Applicable	

Use of Structure (change of use requires a building permit)

If Private Sewage, OWTS #

If Private Sewage, OWTS date

—

Who is submitting this application? *

Licensed Plumbing Professional

History

Date	Activity
4/20/2017, 3:32:49 PM	Cindy Kolenda completed document step Permit Issuance on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 3:32:48 PM	Cindy Kolenda completed payment step Plumbing Permit Fee on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 8:37:53 AM	Paul Murray approved approval step Plumbing Permit Approval on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 8:37:50 AM	approval step Plumbing Permit Approval was assigned to Paul Murray on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 8:37:50 AM	Paul Murray approved approval step Plumbing Inspector Review on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 7:40:47 AM	approval step Plumbing Inspector Review was assigned to Paul Murray on Record 94331
4/20/2017, 7:40:44 AM	John Facchiano submitted Record 94331
4/20/2017, 7:37:32 AM	John Facchiano started a draft of Record 94331

Timeline

Label	Activated	Completed	Assignee	Due Date	Status
\checkmark					
Plumbing	4/20/2017,	4/20/2017,	Paul	-	Completed
Inspector	7:40:47 AM	8:38:00 AM	Murray		
Review					

8/5/24, 9:30 AM

94331

Label	Activated	Completed	Assignee	Due Date	Status
✓ Plumbing Permit Approval	4/20/2017, 8:37:50 AM	4/20/2017, 8:38:00 AM	Paul Murray	-	Completed
 Plumbing Permit Fee 	4/20/2017, 8:37:50 AM	4/20/2017, 3:33:00 PM	John Facchiano	-	Completed
Permit Issuance	4/20/2017, 3:32:49 PM	4/20/2017, 3:32:49 PM	-	-	Completed
✓ </td <td>4/20/2017, 3:32:49 PM</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>Active</td>	4/20/2017, 3:32:49 PM	-	-	-	Active